KSJ Series Single Phase DC Output
Product Description
Ordering Information
General Specifications
MOSFET or IGBT Output
Low Impedance
4-32VDC Control Input
Load Current: 7A-100A
Dielectric Strength: 2500Vrms
Internal Over-voltage Protection
LED Indicator
RoHS Compliant
KSJ Series (1)
KSJ
Load Voltage
30:0-24VDC
50:0-36VDC
60:0-48VDC
100:0-75VDC
200:0-120VDC
400:3-300VDC
600:3-500VDC
1200:3-700VDC
50
DC Control
D
Load Current
7: 7Amp
10: 10Amp
20: 20Amp
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
50: 50Amp
80: 80Amp
100: 100Amp
40 -L
LED Indicator Customized Code
Control Voltage Range
Input Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Must Turn-on Voltage
Must Turn-off Voltage
Maximum Input Current
Maximum Reverse Voltage
4-32VDC
4VDC
1VDC
25mA @32VDC
32VDC
7A
30VDC 50VDC 60VDC 100VDC 200VDC 600VDC 1200VDC400VDC
10A
20A